
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Domestic and Foreign Distribution  
of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2006 

 

April 2008 



Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
Colorado
Illinois
Indiana
Kansas
Kentucky Total

Louisiana
Maryland
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
New Mexico
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania Total

Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia Total

Wyoming
Appalachian Total
Interior Total
Western Total
East of Miss. River
West of Miss. River
U.S. Total

State / Region Domestic Foreign
 19,449
 1,398
 8,027

 4
 33,125
 31,076
 36,379

 437
 125,333
 98,027
 27,306
 4,257
 7,689
 3,593

 391
 41,570
 26,473
 30,265
 23,139
 1,920

 73,815
 2,902

 70,913
 2,633

 44,531
 24,519
 31,789
 2,580

 145,321
 42,435

 102,886
 449,638
 401,863
 149,893
 617,595
 500,216
 669,134

 1,169,350

Total

East
West

Anthracite
Bituminous

Northern
Southern

 13,425
 964

 8,027
 4

 32,326
 30,836
 36,379

 437
 121,621
 94,315
 27,306
 4,257
 7,277
 3,593

 391
 41,123
 26,473
 30,265
 22,812
 1,920

 67,654
 2,794

 64,860
 2,633

 44,531
 24,464
 25,605
 2,580

 128,993
 38,412
 90,581

 444,015
 362,713
 149,653
 610,238
 460,827
 661,778

 1,122,605

 6,024
 433

 799
 240

 3,712
 3,712

 412

 447

 328

 6,162
 108

 6,054

 55
 6,185

 16,327
 4,023

 12,304
 5,622

 39,149
 240

 7,356
 39,389
 7,356

 46,746
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 - 
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 - 
 - 

 - 

 - 
 - 

 - 

 * 

Domestic and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2006        (Thousand Short Tons)

*  Quantity is less than 500 short tons.

Note:  Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.  Data for consumer
categories of electric generation, residential and commercial, transportation fuel and unknown are for
coal distributed to those sectors.  Data for coke plants and industrial plants are for coal receipts
at the plants.

Sources: Energy Information Administration (EIA), residential and commercial, transportation fuel, and
unknown consumer: Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report;" Electricity generation:  Form EIA-6A, "Coal
Distribution Report" and Form EIA-3, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Manufacturing
Plants - Schedule S1;" Coke Plants: Form EIA-5, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Coke
Plants;" Industrial Plants (Except Coke): Form EIA-3, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report -
Manufacturing Plants" and Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report."


