

Domestic and Foreign Distribution of U.S. Coal by State of Origin, 2006

State / Region	Domestic	Foreign	Total
Alabama	13,425	6,024	19,449
Alaska	964	433	1,398
Arizona	8,027	-	8,027
Arkansas	4	-	4
Colorado	32,326	799	33,125
Illinois	30,836	240	31,076
Indiana	36,379	-	36,379
Kansas	437	-	437
Kentucky Total	121,621	3,712	125,333
East	94,315	3,712	98,027
West	27,306	*	27,306
Louisiana	4,257	-	4,257
Maryland	7,277	412	7,689
Mississippi	3,593	-	3,593
Missouri	391	-	391
Montana	41,123	447	41,570
New Mexico	26,473	-	26,473
North Dakota	30,265	-	30,265
Ohio	22,812	328	23,139
Oklahoma	1,920	-	1,920
Pennsylvania Total	67,654	6,162	73,815
Anthracite	2,794	108	2,902
Bituminous	64,860	6,054	70,913
Tennessee	2,633	-	2,633
Texas	44,531	-	44,531
Utah	24,464	55	24,519
Virginia	25,605	6,185	31,789
Washington	2,580	-	2,580
West Virginia Total	128,993	16,327	145,321
Northern	38,412	4,023	42,435
Southern	90,581	12,304	102,886
Wyoming	444,015	5,622	449,638
Appalachian Total	362,713	39,149	401,863
Interior Total	149,653	240	149,893
Western Total	610,238	7,356	617,595
East of Miss. River	460,827	39,389	500,216
West of Miss. River	661,778	7,356	669,134
U.S. Total	1,122,605	46,746	1,169,350

<sup>\*</sup> Quantity is less than 500 short tons.

Note: Total may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding. Data for consumer categories of electric generation, residential and commercial, transportation fuel and unknown are for coal distributed to those sectors. Data for coke plants and industrial plants are for coal receipts at the plants.

Sources: Energy Information Administration (EIA), residential and commercial, transportation fuel, and unknown consumer: Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report;" Electricity generation: Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report" and Form EIA-3, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Manufacturing Plants - Schedule S1;" Coke Plants: Form EIA-5, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Coke Plants;" Industrial Plants (Except Coke): Form EIA-3, "Quarterly Coal Consumption and Quality Report - Manufacturing Plants" and Form EIA-6A, "Coal Distribution Report."